
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

ATTENDANCE FROM VIRTUAL PRE-BID SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE 
 

1                                                                Board Room Technology Enhancement Project  -  #25-008 

DATE: June 6th, 2024 PROJECT:  Fairfield Campus 
 Board Room Technology Enhancement 
PLACE: Microsoft Teams (Virtual)  Project #25-008     

   
  

TIME: 10:00 AM 

 

Company Name Contact Person Phone No. Email Address 

R&D Electric Fernando Garibay 925.989.4067 fgaribay@rdelectric.net  

Technology by One Workplace Paul Conradt 425.260.1183 pconradt@oneworkplace.com  

Technology by One Workplace David Van Ostenbridge 760.662.9305 dvostenbridge@oneworkplace.com  

Technology by One Workplace Mary Holliday 669.304.6637 mholliday@oneworkplace.com  

Westtek Systems Kam Ilami 925.233.5353 kam.i@westek-systems.com  

Conit Jose Castillones 707.432.9094 jcastillones@conticorporation.com  
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Company Name Contact Person Phone No. Email Address 

Howard Technology Jasmine Howard 601.339.5640 jghoward@howard.com  

Howard Technology Emily Smith 601.399.5640 ejsmith@howard.com  

Visual Sound Steve Couillard 562.735.6100 scouillard@visualsound.com  

Net Electric  Nathan E Tyler 866.334.2400 nate.tyler@netelectric.biz  

Saboo Inc Hazem Abdelaal 925.418.4447 hazem@sabooinc.com  

Quality Sound Angela Melgoza 209.948.2104 amelgoza@qualitysound.net  
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